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PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0051 2766-1(102)  89-00-0562 2766-51(102) 

89-00-0061 2766-3(102)  89-00-0490 2766-52(102) 

89-00-0068 2766-5(102)  89-00-0542 2766-53(102) 

89-00-0125 2766-7(102)  89-00-0468 2766-54(102) 

89-00-0093 2766-8(102)  89-00-0545 2766-55(102) 

 2766-9(102)  89-00-0444 2766-57(102) 

89-00-0134 2766-10(102)  89-00-0643 2766-58(102) 

89-00-0154 2766-13(102)  89-00-0547 2766-59(102) 

89-00-0205 2766-14(102)  89-00-0636 2766-60(102) 

89-00-0206 2766-15(102)  89-00-1685 2766-68(102) 

89-00-0462 2766-16(102)  89-00-0593 2766-69(102) 

89-00-0127 2766-21(102)  89-00-0489 2766-70(102) 

89-00-0211 2766-22(102)  89-00-0570 2766-71(102) 

89-00-0647 2766-24(102)  89-00-0527 2766-72(102) 

89-00-0215 2766-26(102)  89-00-0461 2766-73(102) 

89-00-0410 2766-27(102)  89-00-0717 2766-74(102) 

89-00-0133 2766-28(102)  89-00-0485 2766-75(102) 

89-00-0467 2766-31(102)  89-00-0652 2766-79(102) 

89-00-0439 2766-33(102)  89-00-0573 2766-82(102) 

89-00-0421 2766-37(102)  89-00-0544 2766-83(102) 

89-00-0187 2766-39(102)    

89-00-0419 2766-40(102)    

89-00-0411 2766-41(102)    

89-00-1084 2766-42(102)    

89-00-0181 2766-43(102)    

89-00-0541 2766-44(102)    

89-00-0415 2766-49(102)    

89-00-0478 2766-50(102)    
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PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0554 2766-1(509)   2766-51(509) 

 2766-3(509)   2766-52(509) 

 2766-5(509)   2766-53(509) 

 2766-7(509)   2766-54(509) 

 2766-8(509)   2766-55(509) 

 2766-9(509)   2766-57(509) 

 2766-10(509)   2766-58(509) 

 2766-13(509)   2766-59(509) 

 2766-14(509)   2766-60(509) 

 2766-15(509)   2766-68(509) 

 2766-16(509)   2766-69(509) 

 2766-21(509)   2766-70(509) 

 2766-22(509)   2766-71(509) 

 2766-24(509)   2766-72(509) 

 2766-26(509)   2766-73(509) 

 2766-27(509)   2766-74(509) 

 2766-28(509)   2766-75(509) 

 2766-31(509)   2766-79(509) 

 2766-33(509)   2766-82(509) 

 2766-37(509)   2766-83(509) 

 2766-39(509)    

 2766-40(509)    

 2766-41(509)    

 2766-42(509)    

 2766-43(509)    

 2766-44(509)    

 2766-49(509)    

 2766-50(509)    

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0128 2766-1(122)   2766-51(122) 

 2766-3(122)  89-00-0992 2766-52(122) 

89-00-0131 2766-5(122)   2766-53(122) 

 2766-7(122)   2766-54(122) 

 2766-8(122)   2766-55(122) 

 2766-9(122)   2766-57(122) 

 2766-10(122)   2766-58(122) 

 2766-13(122)   2766-59(122) 

89-00-0891 2766-14(122)   2766-60(122) 

 2766-15(122)   2766-68(122) 

 2766-16(122)   2766-69(122) 

 2766-21(122)   2766-70(122) 

 2766-22(122)   2766-71(122) 

 2766-24(122)   2766-72(122) 

 2766-26(122)   2766-73(122) 

 2766-27(122)   2766-74(122) 

 2766-28(122)   2766-75(122) 

 2766-31(122)   2766-79(122) 

 2766-33(122)   2766-82(122) 

 2766-37(122)   2766-83(122) 

 2766-39(122)    

 2766-40(122)    

 2766-41(122)    

 2766-42(122)    

 2766-43(122)    

 2766-44(122)    

 2766-49(122)    

 2766-50(122)    
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PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0060 2766-1(501)  89-00-0563 2766-51(501) 

89-00-0062 2766-3(501)  89-00-0443 2766-52(501) 

89-00-0114 2766-5(501)  89-00-0475 2766-53(501) 

89-00-0470 2766-7(501)  89-00-0854 2766-54(501) 

89-00-0110 2766-8(501)  89-00-0546 2766-55(501) 

89-00-0471 2766-9(501)   2766-57(501) 

89-00-0472 2766-10(501)  89-00-0644 2766-58(501) 

89-00-0434 2766-13(501)  89-00-0463 2766-59(501) 

89-00-0141 2766-14(501)  89-00-1160 2766-60(501) 

 2766-15(501)   2766-68(501) 

89-00-0473 2766-16(501)  89-00-0595 2766-69(501) 

89-00-0474 2766-21(501)  89-00-0476 2766-70(501) 

 2766-22(501)  89-00-0571 2766-71(501) 

89-00-0604 2766-24(501)  89-00-0499 2766-72(501) 

89-00-0702 2766-26(501)  89-00-0535 2766-73(501) 

 2766-27(501)   2766-74(501) 

89-00-0703 2766-28(501)   2766-75(501) 

89-00-0425 2766-31(501)   2766-79(501) 

89-00-0526 2766-33(501)  89-00-0574 2766-82(501) 

89-00-0433 2766-37(501)   2766-83(501) 

89-00-0487 2766-39(501)    

89-00-0448 2766-40(501)    

89-00-0412 2766-41(501)    

 2766-42(501)    

 2766-43(501)    

 2766-44(501)    

 2766-49(501)    

89-00-1150 2766-50(501)    

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0403 2766-1(503)   2766-51(503) 

89-00-0718 2766-3(503)  89-00-0486 2766-52(503) 

89-00-0115 2766-5(503)   2766-53(503) 

 2766-7(503)   2766-54(503) 

 2766-8(503)   2766-55(503) 

 2766-9(503)   2766-57(503) 

 2766-10(503)   2766-58(503) 

 2766-13(503)  89-00-0892 2766-59(503) 

 2766-14(503)   2766-60(503) 

 2766-15(503)   2766-68(503) 

 2766-16(503)   2766-69(503) 

 2766-21(503)   2766-70(503) 

 2766-22(503)   2766-71(503) 

89-00-0603 2766-24(503)   2766-72(503) 

 2766-26(503)   2766-73(503) 

 2766-27(503)   2766-74(503) 

 2766-28(503)  89-00-0840 2766-75(503) 

 2766-31(503)   2766-79(503) 

 2766-33(503)   2766-82(503) 

89-00-0936 2766-37(503)   2766-83(503) 

89-00-0488 2766-39(503)    

 2766-40(503)    

89-00-0413 2766-41(503)    

89-00-0460 2766-42(503)    

50-29-1749 2766-43(503)    

 2766-44(503)    

 2766-49(503)    

 2766-50(503)    
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PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-0445 2766-1(516)   2766-51(516) 

89-00-0479 2766-3(516)  89-00-0924 2766-52(516) 

89-00-0921 2766-5(516)   2766-53(516) 

 2766-7(516)   2766-54(516) 

89-00-0449 2766-8(516)   2766-55(516) 

 2766-9(516)  89-00-0925 2766-57(516) 

 2766-10(516)   2766-58(516) 

 2766-13(516)   2766-59(516) 

 2766-14(516)   2766-60(516) 

 2766-15(516)   2766-68(516) 

 2766-16(516)  89-00-0503 2766-69(516) 

 2766-21(516)  89-00-0926 2766-70(516) 

 2766-22(516)   2766-71(516) 

 2766-24(516)  89-00-0927 2766-72(516) 

89-00-0922 2766-26(516)   2766-73(516) 

 2766-27(516)   2766-74(516) 

89-00-0477 2766-28(516)   2766-75(516) 

 2766-31(516)   2766-79(516) 

 2766-33(516)   2766-82(516) 

 2766-37(516)   2766-83(516) 

89-00-0923 2766-39(516)    

89-00-0447 2766-40(516)    

89-00-0446 2766-41(516)    

 2766-42(516)    

 2766-43(516)    

 2766-44(516)    

 2766-49(516)    

 2766-50(516)    

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-1106 2766-1(531)   2766-51(531) 

89-00-0798 2766-3(531)   2766-52(531) 

89-00-1105 2766-5(531)  89-00-0852 2766-53(531) 

 2766-7(531)   2766-54(531) 

 2766-8(531)  89-00-0565 2766-55(531) 

 2766-9(531)  89-00-1157 2766-57(531) 

 2766-10(531)   2766-58(531) 

89-00-1113 2766-13(531)   2766-59(531) 

 2766-14(531)   2766-60(531) 

 2766-15(531)  26-01-3173 2766-68(531) 

 2766-16(531)   2766-69(531) 

89-00-0709 2766-21(531)  89-00-1170 2766-70(531) 

 2766-22(531)   2766-71(531) 

 2766-24(531)   2766-72(531) 

 2766-26(531)   2766-73(531) 

 2766-27(531)   2766-74(531) 

89-00-1128 2766-28(531)   2766-75(531) 

89-00-0708 2766-31(531)   2766-79(531) 

 2766-33(531)   2766-82(531) 

 2766-37(531)   2766-83(531) 

 2766-39(531)    

 2766-40(531)    

 2766-41(531)    

 2766-42(531)    

89-00-1143 2766-43(531)    

 2766-44(531)    

 2766-49(531)    

89-00-0648 2766-50(531)    

                               6 / 8                               6 / 8



Distributor of Molex Connector Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0089000412 - CONN PC PIN SQUARE 0.025 GOLD 
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com

2766  
 

REV: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: TITLE: 

KK .025 SQUARE PIN 
 

SHEET No. 

T7 
 EC No: UCP2010-2905 

- 6 - 
 DATE:  12/20/2010 

   DOCUMENT NUMBER: CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY: 

SD- 2766-001 GMARANANI SSOUSEK FSMITH 

TEMPLATE FILENAME: PRODUCT_SPEC[SIZE_A](V.1).DOC 
  

       
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

 2766-1(224)   2766-51(224) 

 2766-3(224)   2766-52(224) 

 2766-5(224)   2766-53(224) 

 2766-7(224)   2766-54(224) 

 2766-8(224)   2766-55(224) 

 2766-9(224)   2766-57(224) 

 2766-10(224)   2766-58(224) 

 2766-13(224)   2766-59(224) 

 2766-14(224)   2766-60(224) 

 2766-15(224)   2766-68(224) 

 2766-16(224)  89-00-1018 2766-69(224) 

 2766-21(224)   2766-70(224) 

 2766-22(224)   2766-71(224) 

 2766-24(224)   2766-72(224) 

 2766-26(224)   2766-73(224) 

 2766-27(224)   2766-74(224) 

 2766-28(224)   2766-75(224) 

 2766-31(224)   2766-79(224) 

 2766-33(224)   2766-82(224) 

 2766-37(224)   2766-83(224) 

 2766-39(224)    

 2766-40(224)    

 2766-41(224)    

 2766-42(224)    

 2766-43(224)    

 2766-44(224)    

 2766-49(224)    

 2766-50(224)    

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

89-00-1081 2766-1(504)   2766-51(504) 

89-00-1083 2766-3(504)  89-00-0931 2766-52(504) 

89-00-0928 2766-5(504)   2766-53(504) 

 2766-7(504)   2766-54(504) 

 2766-8(504)  89-00-1082 2766-55(504) 

 2766-9(504)  89-00-0932 2766-57(504) 

 2766-10(504)   2766-58(504) 

 2766-13(504)   2766-59(504) 

 2766-14(504)   2766-60(504) 

 2766-15(504)   2766-68(504) 

 2766-16(504)  89-00-0935 2766-69(504) 

 2766-21(504)  89-00-0933 2766-70(504) 

 2766-22(504)   2766-71(504) 

 2766-24(504)  89-00-0934 2766-72(504) 

89-00-0929 2766-26(504)   2766-73(504) 

 2766-27(504)   2766-74(504) 

 2766-28(504)   2766-75(504) 

 2766-31(504)   2766-79(504) 

 2766-33(504)   2766-82(504) 

 2766-37(504)   2766-83(504) 

89-00-0930 2766-39(504)    

 2766-40(504)    

50-34-8521 2766-41(504)    

 2766-42(504)    

 2766-43(504)    

 2766-44(504)    

 2766-49(504)    

 2766-50(504)    
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TIN 

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 

50-29-1830 2766-01(154)  50-29-1857 2766-51(154) 

50-29-1831 2766-03(154)  50-29-1858 2766-52(154) 

50-29-1832 2766-05(154)  50-29-1859 2766-53(154) 

50-29-1833 2766-07(154)  50-29-1860 2766-54(154) 

50-29-1834 2766-08(154)  50-29-1861 2766-55(154) 

50-29-1835 2766-09(154)  50-29-1862 2766-57(154) 

50-29-1836 2766-10(154)  50-29-1863 2766-58(154) 

50-29-1837 2766-13(154)  50-29-1864 2766-59(154) 

50-29-1838 2766-14(154)  50-29-1865 2766-60(154) 

50-29-1839 2766-15(154)  50-29-1866 2766-68(154) 

50-29-1840 2766-16(154)  50-29-1867 2766-69(154) 

50-29-1841 2766-21(154)  50-29-1868 2766-70(154) 

50-29-1842 2766-22(154)  50-29-1869 2766-71(154) 

50-29-1843 2766-24(154)  50-29-1870 2766-72(154) 

50-29-1844 2766-26(154)  50-29-1871 2766-73(154) 

50-30-4426 2766-27(154)  50-29-1872 2766-74(154) 

50-29-1845 2766-28(154)  50-29-1873 2766-75(154) 

50-29-1846 2766-31(154)  50-29-1874 2766-79(154) 

50-29-1847 2766-33(154)  50-29-1875 2766-82(154) 

50-29-1848 2766-37(154)  50-29-1876 2766-83(154) 

50-29-1849 2766-39(154)    

50-29-1850 2766-40(154)    

50-29-1851 2766-41(154)    

50-29-1852 2766-42(154)    

50-29-1853 2766-43(154)    

50-29-1854 2766-44(154)    

50-29-1855 2766-49(154)    

50-29-1856 2766-50(154)    

     

PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
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